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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 8 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
14/09/2024 - 11:41 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:03.25 446
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:03.25 32.46

2. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.90 432
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:03.90 32.03

3. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.34 423
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:04.34 32.61

4. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.04 391
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:06.04 33.60

5. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 1:06.50 383
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.50 33.94

6. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.42 297
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.42 38.12

7. UUSKAR Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.97 290
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.97 37.40

8. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.81 280
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:13.81 37.65

9. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:13.83 280
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:13.83 37.83

10. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:14.52 272
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.52 38.73

11. KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.99 267
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:14.99 38.85

12. KUTSINSKI Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.39 263
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:15.39 37.80

13. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 1:18.41 234
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:18.41 41.86

14. KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.43 216
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:20.43 41.01

15. LIIVAMAE Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.14 196
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:23.14 41.95

16. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 1:24.80 185
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:24.80 44.26

17. GURBA Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.24 176
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:26.24 44.03

18. LIIVAT Jacob 14 Yess 1:29.14 159
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:29.14 46.22

19. KULL Aron 13 Yess 1:29.71 156
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:29.71 46.03

20. KLIIMAN Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.02 154
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:30.02 44.92
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Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 8, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:36.54 125
50m: 45.81 45.81 100m: 1:36.54 50.73

22. TAMMISTE Aleksander 13 Yess 1:38.25 119
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:38.25 51.55

23. SARITS Aron 16 Yess 1:44.54 98
50m: 51.89 51.89 100m: 1:44.54 52.65

24. KLIIMAR Randel 15 Yess 2:04.11 59
50m: 1:00.61 1:00.61 100m: 2:04.11 1:03.50

25. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 2:04.58 58
50m: 55.89 55.89 100m: 2:04.58 1:08.69

Open

1. KESKULA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.33 540
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 59.33 30.05

2. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.67 531
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 59.67 30.79

3. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.95 474
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:01.95 31.85

4. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 1:03.25 446
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:03.25 32.46

5. LAURI Silver 07 Tuk 1:03.45 441
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:03.45 32.20

6. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.90 432
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:03.90 32.03

7. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.34 423
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:04.34 32.61

8. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.04 391
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:06.04 33.60

9. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 1:06.20 389
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:06.20 34.54

10. KONT Marten 10 Tuk 1:06.50 383
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.50 33.94

11. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.42 297
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.42 38.12

12. UUSKAR Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.97 290
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.97 37.40

13. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.81 280
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:13.81 37.65

14. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:13.83 280
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:13.83 37.83

15. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:14.52 272
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.52 38.73

16. KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.99 267
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:14.99 38.85
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Event 8, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KUTSINSKI Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.39 263
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:15.39 37.80

18. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 1:18.41 234
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:18.41 41.86

19. KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.43 216
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:20.43 41.01

20. LIIVAMAE Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.14 196
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:23.14 41.95

21. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 1:24.80 185
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:24.80 44.26

22. GURBA Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.24 176
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:26.24 44.03

23. LIIVAT Jacob 14 Yess 1:29.14 159
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:29.14 46.22

24. KULL Aron 13 Yess 1:29.71 156
50m: 43.68 43.68 100m: 1:29.71 46.03

25. KLIIMAN Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.02 154
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:30.02 44.92

26. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:36.54 125
50m: 45.81 45.81 100m: 1:36.54 50.73

27. TAMMISTE Aleksander 13 Yess 1:38.25 119
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:38.25 51.55

28. SARITS Aron 16 Yess 1:44.54 98
50m: 51.89 51.89 100m: 1:44.54 52.65

29. KLIIMAR Randel 15 Yess 2:04.11 59
50m: 1:00.61 1:00.61 100m: 2:04.11 1:03.50

30. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 2:04.58 58
50m: 55.89 55.89 100m: 2:04.58 1:08.69


